Fixed-mount ID READERS
■ Die-cast aluminum housing with sealed
M12 connectors and protective lens cover
provides an IP67 (NEMA 6) rating for dust
and wash-down protection where required
■ Built-in lighting and optics; an array of optional
lighting kits available
■ Built-in Ethernet 10/100 Base-T interface

0.2
0.1
0.0
400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Spectral Sensitivity
(Includes lens characteristics, excludes light source characteristics)
Note: Measurements are provided in millimeters.
Numbers in parenthesis are in inches.
PLASTIC LENS COVER
(FOR NEMA 6
PROTECTION)Image Formation System (IFS) Kits
Kit Part Number Lens Attributes
Working Distance Field of View
(mm) (mm)
IFS-RRL050-0008 59 8
IFS-RRL050-0012 75 12
IFS-RRL050-0018 103 18
IFS-RRL050-0027 149 27
IFS-RRL050-0040 218 40
IFS-RRL050-0060 324 60
IFS-RRL050-0090 484 91
Corporate Headquarters: One Vision Drive, Natick, MA 01760-2059 (508) 650-3000  fax: (508) 650-3344  www.cognex.com
Offices: Canada (905) 634-2726 • China +86 21 6407 5835 • France +33 1 4777 1550 • Germany +49 721 6639 0 • Ireland +353 1 825 4420 • Italy +39 02 6747 1200 • Japan +81 3 5977 5400
Korea +82 2 539 9047 • Netherlands +31 402 668 565 • Singapore +65 6325 5700 • Sweden +46 21 14 55 88 • Switzerland +41 71 760 05 57 • Taiwan +886 3 578 0060 • United Kingdom +44 1908 206 000